

July 8, 2019.

The DCS - CRD

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited

Pheeroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street, Fort

Mumbai 400 001

The DCS - CRD

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,

Plot No - C Block, G Block,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Mumbai 4000 51

Dear Sir,

Ref: BSE Scrip Code: 532392 & NSE Scrip Code: CREATIVEYE

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulation, 2018 for the Quarter ended June 30, 2019.

With reference to the above, Please find enclosed herewith Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulation,2018 for the Quarter ended June 30,2019, received from M/s Karvy Fintech Private Limited, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of our Company.

You are requested to kindly take the note of the same.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully,

For Creative Eye Limited

Khushbu Shah

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl- As Above.



Ref.: KFPL/RIS/NSDL/74(5)/Q2

Date: 3rd July, 2019

NATIONAL SECURITIES DEPOSITORIES LIMITED (NSDL), TRADE WORLD, 4TH FLOOR, KAMALA MILLS COMPOUND, SENAPATI BAPAT MARG, LOWER PAREL, MUMBAI – 400 013.

Dear Sir(s),

Sub.: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the Quarter ended June 30, 2019.

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the **M/s.** Creative Eye Limited, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Karvy Fintech Private Limited

Los

B. Venkata Kishore Deputy Manager

CC To:

The Company Secretary, M/s. Creative Eye Limited Kailash Plaza, Plot No.12-A, Opp.: Laxmi Industrial Estate, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai – 400 053.

Karvy Fintech Private Limited (KFPL)
(Formerly known as KCPL Advisory Services Private Limited)



Ref.: KFPL/RIS/CDSL/74(5)/Q2

Date: 3rd July, 2019

CENTRAL DEPOSITORY SERVICES LIMITED (CDSL), REGD. OFFICE: MARATHON FUTUREX, A-WING, 25TH FLOOR, N M JOSHI MARG, LOWER PAREL (EAST), MUMBAI – 400 023.

Dear Sir(s),

Sub.: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the Quarter ended June 30, 2019.

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the **M/s.** Creative Eye Limited, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Karvy Fintech Private Limited

B. Venkata Kishore Deputy Manager

CC To:

The Company Secretary, M/s. Creative Eye Limited Kailash Plaza, Plot No.12-A, Opp.: Laxmi Industrial Estate, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai – 400 053.

(Formerly known as KCPL Advisory Services Private Limited)